
  

  

4

5

6

7

8

9

20
21
22

23

20
21
22

23

24

25
26

27
28

29

30

31

Fluid End
Gaskets & O-rings
Suction & Discharge Manifold
Valve/cylinder cover flange & lock
Valve/cylinder cover
Lower valve guide/retainer
Valve
Seat

Liner
Spring

Piston & piston rubber
Piston rod

Quick Color Guide NOTE: 
Scale & sizes are indicative!

1

2
3

6

7

10
11

12

13

14

13

15

16

17

18

19
33

32

Item Dupagro PN Description Qty Note

1 5000061 Fluid End 3
2 5000072 Suction Manifold 1

3 5000073 O-ring Suction Manifold 3

4 5000084 Discharge Manifold 1

5 5000085 O-ring Discharge Manifold 3

6 5000086 Valve Cover & Cylinder Head Lock Flange 6

7 5000087 Valve Cover & Cylinder Head Lock 6

8 5000222 Cylinder Head Cover 3

9 5000232 Cylinder Head Cover Gasket 3

10 5000221 Valve Cover 3

11 5000231 Valve Cover Gasket 3

12 5000112 Fluid End SHCS 1” 6

13 5000113 Liner Retainer 3

14 5000114 Liner Retainer SHCS 1” 12

15 5000106 Liner 6” Premium Chromed * 3 *

16 5000110 Liner O-ring 3

17 5000245 Piston Rod 3

18 5000246 Piston Rod Nut 3

19 6000260 Piston Complete 6” 3

19 6000460 Piston Rubber 6” (replacement, incl. plate & snapring) ** **

20 5000150 Valve 6

21 5000160 Valve Insert (replacement) ** **

22 5000170 Seat 6

23 5000240 Spring 6

24 5000180 Lower valve stop/guide 3

25 5000125 Stud 7/8” 36

26 5000126 Nut 7/8” HEX 36

27 5000127 Stud 3/4” (or SHCS on later versions) 12

28 5000128 Nut 3/4” HEX (or SHCS on later versions) 12

29 5000125 Stud 7/8” see item 25

30 5000126 Nut 7/8” HEX see item 26

31 5000131 Ferry Head Bolt 3/4” 12

32 5000247 Clamp Piston Rod 3

33 5000248 Bolt & Nut Piston Rod Clamp 6

* Other sizes also available

** Depending on the required replacements

ELLIS WILLIAMS 446LP FLUID END PARTS LIST

      

             Page  1/1 
Dupagro B.V. 
Ooststeeg 102  Phone +31 (0) 317 840 197   
6708 AX Wageningen info@dupagro.com                  
The Netherlands  www.dupagro.com

D U P A G R O . COM


